
 PRINCIPAL (D) ENCARGOS (E)
JANEIRO 56.105,66            4.851,93              4.851,93                  4.851,93                                       -   20/02/2024 09/02/2024
FEVEREIRO             56.058,59 4.848,40              4.848,40                  4.848,40                                       -   20/03/2024 29/02/2024
MARÇO             56.058,59 4.848,40              4.848,40                  4.848,40                                       -   20/04/2024 03/04/2024
ABRIL             56.993,99 4.932,58              4.932,58                  4.932,58                                       -   20/05/2024 09/05/2024
MAIO 57.617,53            4.970,43              4.970,43                  4.970,43                                       -   20/06/2024 07/06/2024
JUNHO 55.288,09            4.789,29              4.789,29                  4.789,29                                       -   20/07/2024 27/06/2024
JULHO 53.909,98            4.678,38              4.678,38                  4.678,38                                       -   20/08/2024 06/08/2024
AGOSTO 52.558,59            4.575,76              4.575,76                  4.575,76                                       -   20/09/2024 06/09/2024
SETEMBRO 52.558,59            4.575,76              4.575,76                  4.575,76                                       -   20/10/2024 07/10/2024
OUTUBRO 54.911,93            4.752,26              4.752,26                  4.752,26                                       -   20/11/2024 07/11/2024
NOVEMBRO 65.810,47            5.637,65              5.637,65                  5.637,65                                       -   20/12/2024 06/12/2024
DEZEMBRO 58.001,72            4.983,71              4.983,71                  4.983,71                                       -   20/01/2025 26/12/2024
13º SALÁRIO 43.933,85            3.979,51              3.979,51                  3.979,51                                       -   20/12/2024 13/12/2024
TOTAL 719.807,58         62.424,06           62.424,06                62.424,06             -                     

COMPETÊNCIA VALOR  (A)

    BASE  DE CÁLCULO                                
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 PRINCIPAL (E) ENCARGOS

JANEIRO 54.593,66             5.627,49                 5.627,49                2.404,64           3.222,85                                         -   20/02/2024 09/02/2024
FEVEREIRO               54.646,59 5.631,72                 5.631,72                2.466,68           3.165,04                                         -   20/03/2024 29/02/2024
MARÇO               55.587,92 5.707,03                 5.707,03                1.242,95           4.464,08                                         -   20/04/2024 03/04/2025
ABRIL               56.899,86 11.379,97              11.379,97              1.675,08           9.704,89                                         -   20/05/2024 09/05/2024
MAIO 57.429,26             5.854,33                 5.854,33                1.054,68           4.799,65                                         -   20/06/2024 07/06/2024
JUNHO 55.288,12             5.683,04                 5.683,04                1.054,68           4.628,36                                         -   20/07/2024 27/06/2024
JULHO 53.316,77             5.525,34                 5.525,34                1.054,68           4.470,66                                         -   20/08/2024 06/08/2024 e 06/09/2024
AGOSTO 52.558,59             5.464,68                 5.464,68                1.054,68           4.410,00                                         -   20/09/2024 06/09/2024
SETEMBRO 52.323,25             5.445,86                 5.445,86                992,64              4.453,22                                         -   20/10/2024 07/10/2024 e 07/11/24
OUTUBRO 54.770,73             5.641,65                 5.641,65                992,64              4.649,01                                         -   20/11/2024 07/11/2024
NOVEMBRO 65.622,20             6.509,77                 6.509,77                868,55              5.641,22                                         -   20/12/2024 06/12/2024
DEZEMBRO 57.954,65             5.896,37                 5.896,37                682,44              5.213,93                                         -   20/01/2025 26/12/2024 e 30/12/2024
13º SALÁRIO 43.682,83             4.754,62                 4.754,62                251,02              4.503,60                                         -   20/12/2024 06/12/2024 e 13/12/2024
TOTAL 714.674,43           79.121,87              79.121,87              15.795,36         63.326,51            -                        
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 PRINCIPAL (D) ENCARGOS (E)
JANEIRO 28.317,95                          2.182,80                    2.182,80                 2.182,80                            -   20/02/2024 19/02/2024
FEVEREIRO 284.083,69         22.551,24                             22.551,24              22.551,24                            -   20/03/2024 19/03/2024
MARÇO 284.914,43         22.571,75                             22.571,75              22.571,75                            -   20/04/2024 17/04/2024
ABRIL 313.315,21         24.703,79                             24.703,79              24.703,79                            -   20/05/2024 16/05/2024
MAIO 209.136,08         16.614,35                             16.614,35              16.614,35                            -   20/06/2024 19/06/2024
JUNHO 204.784,14         16.347,93                             16.347,93              16.347,93                            -   20/07/2024 18/07/2024
JULHO 141.581,69         10.749,38                             10.749,38              10.749,38                            -   20/08/2024 19/08/2024
AGOSTO 187.141,24         14.829,16                             14.829,16              14.829,16                            -   20/09/2024 18/09/2024
SETEMBRO 197.849,73         15.660,11                             15.660,11              15.660,11                            -   20/10/2024 16/10/2024
OUTUBRO 195.758,98         15.266,57                             15.266,57              15.266,57                            -   20/11/2024 14/11/2024
NOVEMBRO 160.590,01         12.815,05                             12.815,05              12.815,05                            -   20/12/2024 10/12/2024
DEZEMBRO 92.623,37            7.347,15                                 7.347,15                 7.347,15                            -   20/01/2025 30/12/2024
13º SALÁRIO 75.426,29            5.868,69                                 5.868,69                 5.868,69                            -   20/12/2024 04/12/2024
TOTAL 2.375.522,81      187.507,97         187.507,97              187.507,97          -                     

COMPETÊNCIA VALOR  (A)

    BASE  DE CÁLCULO                                
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 PRINCIPAL (E) ENCARGOS

JANEIRO 26.670,62                              2.133,63                  2.133,63 2.147,79                          2.133,63                            -   20/02/2024 19/02/2024
FEVEREIRO 282.233,49           22.578,67                             22.578,67 3.291,26                        19.287,41                            -   20/03/2024 19/03/2024
MARÇO 283.530,96           22.682,47                             22.682,47 2.214,83                        20.467,64                            -   20/04/2024 17/04/2024
ABRIL 310.598,41           62.119,68                             62.119,68 2.171,40                        59.948,28                            -   20/05/2024 16/05/2024
MAIO 206.189,94           16.495,19                             16.495,19 3.873,24                        12.621,95                            -   20/06/2024 19/06/2024
JUNHO 202.106,27           16.168,49                             16.168,49 3.987,12                        12.181,37                            -   20/07/2024 18/07/2024
JULHO 137.707,89           11.016,62                             11.016,62 4.328,76                          6.687,86                            -   20/08/2024 19/08/2024
AGOSTO 181.243,91           14.499,50                             14.499,50 7.461,16                          7.038,34                            -   20/09/2024 18/09/2024
SETEMBRO 189.840,27           15.187,22                             15.187,22 7.599,87                          7.587,35                            -   20/10/2024 16/10/2024
OUTUBRO 187.029,11           14.962,32                             14.962,32 9.723,20                          5.239,12                            -   20/11/2024 14/11/2024
NOVEMBRO 153.678,01           12.295,02                             12.295,02 8.835,24                          3.459,78                            -   20/12/2024 10/12/2024
DEZEMBRO 91.211,37             7.296,91                                  7.296,91 2.776,88                          4.520,03                            -   20/01/2025 30/12/2024
13º SALÁRIO 72.948,12             5.835,84                                  5.835,84 2.478,17                          3.357,67                            -   20/12/2024 04/12/2024
TOTAL 2.324.988,37       223.271,56            223.271,56            60.888,92         164.530,43          -                        
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 PRINCIPAL (D) ENCARGOS (E)

JANEIRO 378.432,58         31.971,77            31.971,77                31.971,77                                     -   20/02/2024 01/02/2024 e 07/02/2024
FEVEREIRO 367.364,60         32.410,98            32.410,98                32.410,98                                     -   20/03/2024 29/02/2024
MARÇO 370.308,23         31.175,44            31.175,44                31.175,44                                     -   20/04/2024 28/03/2024
ABRIL 356.302,17         30.181,30            30.181,30                30.181,30                                     -   20/05/2024 30/04/2024
MAIO 377.776,01         32.205,67            32.205,67                32.205,67                                     -   20/06/2024 31/05/2024
JUNHO 378.443,67         32.110,16            32.110,16                32.110,16                                     -   20/07/2024 28/06/2024
JULHO 383.489,71         33.092,20            33.092,20                33.092,20                                     -   20/08/2024 02/08/2024
AGOSTO 381.291,13         32.863,63            32.863,63                32.863,63                                     -   20/09/2024 30/08/2024
SETEMBRO 381.408,78         32.872,45            32.872,45                32.872,45                                     -   20/10/2024 30/09/2024
OUTUBRO 391.178,61         33.629,46            33.629,46                33.629,46                                     -   20/11/2024 04/11/2024
NOVEMBRO 401.973,68         34.478,36            34.478,36                34.478,36                                     -   20/12/2024 29/11/2024
DEZEMBRO 359.443,23         30.857,44            30.857,44                30.857,44                                     -   20/01/2025 26/12/2024
13º SALÁRIO 334.756,34         30.702,48            30.702,48                30.702,48                                     -   20/12/2024 03/12/2024
TOTAL 4.862.168,74      418.551,34         418.551,34              418.551,34          -                     

    BASE  DE CÁLCULO                                
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 PRINCIPAL (E) ENCARGOS

JANEIRO 394.494,49                          31.559,55                31.559,55 5.694,90                        25.864,65                            -   20/02/2024 01, 02 e 07/02/2024
FEVEREIRO 384.317,48           30.745,39                             30.745,39 5.465,32                        25.280,07                            -   20/03/2024 29/02/2024
MARÇO 386.384,16           30.910,72                             30.910,72 5.911,15                        24.999,57                            -   20/04/2024 28/03/2024
ABRIL 375.768,09           75.153,61                             75.153,61 3.399,13                        71.754,48                            -   20/05/2024 30/04/2024
MAIO 401.623,03           32.129,83                             32.129,83 1.726,78                        30.403,05                            -   20/06/2024 31/05/2024
JUNHO 400.467,37           32.037,38                             32.037,38 1.675,08                        30.362,30                            -   20/07/2024 28/06/2024
JULHO 408.622,05           32.689,75                             32.689,75 1.675,08                        31.014,67                            -   20/08/2024 02/08/2024
AGOSTO 406.331,71           32.506,53                             32.506,53 1.675,08                        30.831,45                            -   20/09/2024 30/08/2024
SETEMBRO 405.133,96           31.410,71                             31.410,71 1.673,01                        29.737,70                            -   20/10/2024 30/09/2024
OUTUBRO 415.987,94           33.279,03                             33.279,03 1.675,08                        31.603,95                            -   20/11/2024 04/11/2024
NOVEMBRO 427.832,28           34.226,58                             34.226,58 1.844,64                        32.381,94                            -   20/12/2024 29/11/2024 e 28/11/24
DEZEMBRO 367.677,02           29.414,20                             29.414,20 1.861,20                        27.553,00                            -   20/01/2025 26/12/2024
13º SALÁRIO 355.746,01           28.459,68                             28.459,68 545,01                           27.914,67                            -   20/12/2024 03/12/2024 e 02/12/24
TOTAL 5.130.385,59       454.522,96            454.522,96            34.821,46         419.701,50                                     -   
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 PRINCIPAL (D) ENCARGOS (E)
JANEIRO -                     
FEVEREIRO -                     
MARÇO -                     
ABRIL -                     
MAIO -                     
JUNHO -                     
JULHO -                     
AGOSTO -                     
SETEMBRO -                     
OUTUBRO -                     
NOVEMBRO -                     
DEZEMBRO -                     
13º SALÁRIO -                     
TOTAL -                        -                        -                            -                         -                     
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 PRINCIPAL (E) ENCARGOS

JANEIRO -                     -                        20/02/2024
FEVEREIRO -                     -                        20/03/2024
MARÇO -                     -                        20/04/2024
ABRIL -                     -                        20/05/2024
MAIO -                     -                        20/06/2024
JUNHO -                     -                        20/07/2024
JULHO -                     -                        20/08/2024
AGOSTO -                     -                        20/09/2024
SETEMBRO -                     -                        20/10/2024
OUTUBRO -                     -                        20/11/2024
NOVEMBRO -                     -                        20/12/2024
DEZEMBRO -                     -                        20/01/2025
13º SALÁRIO -                     -                        20/12/2024
TOTAL -                         -                          -                          -                     -                        -                        

CONTRIBUIÇÃO DO ÓRGÃO/ENTIDADE (RGPS)
PREVIDÊNCIA DE POMBOS
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